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Results
 
Event 1  Girls 12 & Over 800 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Miami SC Inc 151 Ball, Zoe 9:27.90  9:23.46
Miami SC Inc 152 Martinot, Milla 9:32.33  9:28.46
Helensvale SC Inc 133 Bell, Tia 9:54.39  9:52.05
Helensvale SC Inc 134 Chappell, Mia 9:57.42  9:46.57
Helensvale SC Inc 145 Volz, Evelina 10:11.89  9:55.30
Trinity Aquatic Club (Qld) 146 Ferguson, Charlotte 10:12.13  9:56.66
Miami SC Inc 127 Rankin, Eliana 10:16.89  10:22.58
Helensvale SC Inc 168 Stevenson, Isabella 10:23.73  10:21.77
Tss Aquatic Inc 169 Monet, Madeleine 10:34.61  10:25.46
A B Paterson College SC 1210 Cross, Bonnie 11:13.35  11:04.81

 
Event 2  Boys 12 & Over 800 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Miami SC Inc 181 Shadforth, Tomo 8:29.09  8:14.55
Miami SC Inc 152 Churchill, Charlie 9:15.80  9:07.22
Redlands SC Inc 143 Rogers, Avin 9:26.78  9:17.73
Miami SC Inc 154 Ozoux, Hayden 9:29.81  11:00.00
Pimpama SC Inc 145 Morris, Emmitt 9:34.08  10:16.18
Miami SC Inc 166 Camenzuli, Austin 9:52.96  9:59.29
Emmanuel College SC 147 Denney, Jeremy 10:10.42  10:40.25

 
Event 3  Girls 12 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 151 Strachan, Chelsea 2:33.84  2:31.37
Bond SC 202 King, Tilly 2:38.30  2:29.71
Southport Olympic SC Inc 193 Downie, Amelia 2:42.47  2:39.90
Bond SC 184 Arnot, Annabel 2:43.89  2:40.76
Bond SC 155 Kamprad, Indi 2:45.50  2:43.67
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 156 Wong, Lihwa 2:47.95  2:43.78
Pimpama SC Inc 157 Eddie, Lyla 2:56.61  3:13.98
Emmanuel College SC 138 Kam, Hayley 2:56.71  3:09.12
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 129 Strachan, Tori 2:59.25  3:02.37
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1210 Bardina, Eva 3:00.60  2:59.70
Ipswich Community SC Inc 1811 Yorke, Angeline 3:02.89  2:55.67
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1212 Fok, Janelle 3:05.45  3:06.89
Pimpama SC Inc 1413 Coleman, Lily 3:05.91  3:05.31
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1214 Anderson, Isla 3:07.64  3:07.74
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1215 Butlin, Charlotte 3:09.91  3:16.54
Miami SC Inc 1216 Tregenza, Adelyn 3:10.99  3:17.60
A B Paterson College SC 1317 Zhang, Emily 3:12.19  3:18.47
Camden Asc Inc 1318 De la Hoz Rodriguez, Brooklyn 3:12.85  3:22.12
Miami SC Inc 1219 Smith, Gabriella 3:15.17  3:15.53
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1220 Roper, Eva 3:16.73  3:14.50

 
Event 4  Boys 12 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 161 Grigor, Leny 2:20.56  2:15.68
Southport Olympic SC Inc 212 Lai, Ching Hei 2:20.61  2:21.07
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 143 Anderson, Levi 2:31.73  2:24.54
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 154 Tarrant, Cohen 2:32.94  2:22.73
Lawrence SC 175 Wellm, Alex 2:34.90  2:48.33
A B Paterson College SC 156 Walmsley, Tyler 2:39.58  2:39.53
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(Event 4  Boys 12 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Helensvale SC Inc 137 Green, Harrison 2:43.75  2:44.36
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 138 Talbot, Lachlan 2:46.42  2:45.23
Pimpama SC Inc 149 Martinez, Jotham 2:49.74  2:54.60
Tss Aquatic Inc 1410 Becker, Benjamin Nathan 2:51.71  2:55.35
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1311 Olsson, Alexander 2:52.71  2:56.97
Miami SC Inc 1412 Marsden, Matanga 2:57.59  3:00.31
Miami SC Inc 1313 Low, Henry 2:57.97  2:56.43
A B Paterson College SC 1214 Weng, Sean 2:58.05  2:58.59
A B Paterson College SC 1515 Long, Azlen 3:00.01  2:51.15
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1716 Wang, Jimmy 3:00.96  2:36.07
Tss Aquatic Inc 1417 Hepburn, Jarryd 3:04.92  3:06.37

 
Event 5  Girls 12 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Bond SC 221 Day, Layla 1:02.95  1:01.76
Bond SC 182 Bird, Mikayla 1:03.18  59.73
Miami SC Inc 153 Sakurai, Ayuu 1:03.34  1:02.02
Bond SC 184 Aulert, Anabelle 1:04.45  1:03.27
Bond SC 145 Harris, Mya 1:04.74  1:03.22
Miami SC Inc 186 Rayward, Bianca 1:04.78  1:02.40
Southport Olympic SC Inc 197 Hetherington, Kiera 1:05.70  1:04.62
Southport Olympic SC Inc 148 Shine, Soϐia 1:06.47  1:07.77
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 149 Melo, Makyra 1:08.15  1:08.74
Ipswich Grammar School SC Inc 1510 Joffe, Isabel 1:08.51  1:08.61
Helensvale SC Inc 1411 Dennett, Ellie 1:08.52  1:07.60
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1612 Nunn, Emmersen 1:09.87  1:10.35
Miami SC Inc 1413 Tregenza, Beth 1:10.16  1:10.56
Palm Beach Currumbin SC 1314 Squires, Autumn 1:10.83  1:14.29
Toowoomba Grammar SC 1215 Riddle, Elizabeth 1:11.46  1:10.57
Emmanuel College SC 1516 Xu, Xintian 1:12.36  1:17.64
A B Paterson College SC 1317 Mair, Alexandra 1:12.39  1:13.20
Emmanuel College SC 1418 Hannan, Amy 1:13.05  1:14.68
Helensvale SC Inc 1419 Erwin, Matilda 1:14.28  1:14.23
Helensvale SC Inc 1320 Tassell, Holly 1:14.43  1:12.85
Tss Aquatic Inc 1621 Ramirez, Samara 1:15.16  1:15.04
Miami SC Inc 1322 lee, Christine 1:15.30  1:14.26
Pimpama SC Inc 1223 Platon, Dannielle 1:15.31  1:17.70
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1224 Steele, Chloe 1:15.39  1:23.01
Helensvale SC Inc 1325 Short, Bonnie 1:17.11  1:16.49
Pimpama SC Inc 1326 Zhang, Selina 1:17.65  1:16.81
Tss Aquatic Inc 1327 Kalamaras, Soϐia 1:17.83  1:17.35
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1428 McConnell-Hackett, Darcey 1:18.13  1:20.42
Pimpama SC Inc 1229 Lowe, Harper 1:19.15  1:17.92
Emmanuel College SC 1530 Murphy, Chloe 1:19.53  1:17.48
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1231 Lesa, Valanna 1:20.14  1:23.65
Miami SC Inc 1232 Rankin, Eliana 1:21.93  1:19.00
Emmanuel College SC 1433 Paterson, Aimee 1:23.76  1:24.81
Pimpama SC Inc 1234 Armitage, Evelyn 1:27.10  1:28.12
A B Paterson College SC 1335 Zhang, Emily 1:27.13  1:26.85
Emmanuel College SC 1236 Amey, Matilda 1:34.97  1:33.31
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Event 6  Boys 12 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Southport Olympic SC Inc 241 Herraman, Samuel 55.14  54.25
Miami SC Inc 162 Hackett, Harrison 56.63  57.01
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 163 Baxter, Danny 57.63  56.50
Tss Aquatic Inc 184 Kalogeropoulos, Matthew 57.66  57.13
Southport Olympic SC Inc 215 Twiss, Ryley 58.84  57.03
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 176 Anderson, Cooper 1:00.05  59.60
Southport Olympic SC Inc 167 McGloughlin, Hunter 1:00.39  1:00.02
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 168 Deschamps, Ethan 1:00.75  1:00.73
Norway 209 Stang, August 1:01.04  1:02.42
Ipswich Community SC Inc 1610 Brown, Reilly 1:01.06  1:00.88
Miami SC Inc 1511 Hallal, Tyler 1:01.81  1:00.81
A B Paterson College SC 1612 Zhang, Aiden 1:02.63  1:02.36
Grifϐith University SC 1413 Delannoy, Arthur 1:02.86  1:04.14
Miami SC Inc 1414 Ravell, Cooper 1:03.15  1:01.71
Miami SC Inc 1515 Amis, Grant 1:04.69  1:05.77
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1416 Anderson, Levi 1:04.94  1:05.33
All Saints Gold Coast Inc 1517 Cabral Barbosa, Alexander 1:05.90  1:05.11
Twin Towns Swim Team 1418 Merchant, Kessler 1:06.38  1:06.58
Beaudesert SC Inc 1519 Pascu, Christian 1:06.67  1:08.65
Beaudesert SC Inc 1620 Pascu, Victor 1:06.86  1:07.08
Miami SC Inc 1321 Truman, Braxtyn 1:06.89  1:00.71
Miami SC Inc 1522 Malone, Maconnel 1:07.15  1:06.78
Emmanuel College SC 1423 Vickery, Diesel 1:07.95  1:09.55
Tss Aquatic Inc 1524 Mcdonogh, Luke 1:11.05  1:13.34
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1425 Holland, Cooper 1:11.88  1:13.93
Pimpama SC Inc 1226 Sullivan, Liam 1:15.01  1:17.92
Tss Aquatic Inc 13--- Tseng, Owen DQ  1:09.23

 
Event 7  Girls 12 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Bond SC 191 Melbourn, Dominique 26.14  25.63
Bond SC 212 Doherty, Emma 26.39  26.25
Cuba 213 Becali, Andrea 26.50  26.39
United Kingdom 244 Hall, Jemima 26.52  25.89
Bond SC 165 Jarrett, Zahri 26.56  26.00
Bond SC 176 Cooke, Cosette 26.66  26.23
Bond SC 227 Fydler, Adriana 26.77  26.23
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 168 Melo, Jessica 26.84  26.23
Bond SC 179 Kamprad, Lacy 27.05  26.97
South Africa 2110 Voigt, Savannah 27.13  26.98
Bond SC 18*11 Bird, Mikayla 27.17  26.34
Cook Islands 20*11 Connolly, Lanihei 27.17  27.30
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1613 Johnston, Summer 27.49  26.83
Southport Olympic SC Inc 2114 White, Niquola 27.56  26.82
Bond SC 1915 Woodham, Telani 27.62  26.27
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1816 Kitchen, Sienna 27.73  27.17
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1417 McGrath, Elenor 27.96  28.05
All Saints Gold Coast Inc 2118 Aspinall, Ava 28.06  27.46
Ipswich Grammar School SC Inc 1519 Joffe, Isabel 28.15  27.62
Bond SC 2020 King, Tilly 28.32  29.69
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1421 Shine, Soϐia 28.37  28.84
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(Event 7  Girls 12 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1422 Melbourn, Jocelyne 28.51  27.77
Palm Beach Currumbin SC 1323 Squires, Autumn 28.59  29.05
Allora Asc Inc 1624 Moore, Ellyn 28.60  28.42
Miami SC Inc 1525 Ball, Zoe 28.75  28.04
Miami SC Inc 1426 Tregenza, Beth 28.78  29.50
Eswatini 2027 Dlamini, Siwakhile 28.84  28.47
Grifϐith University SC 1628 Olsson, Charlotte 28.89  27.86
New Zealand 1729 Nadilo, Marina 28.91  28.73
Helensvale SC Inc 1330 Zhang, Katelyn 28.93  28.98
Helensvale SC Inc 1431 Ronald, Laura 28.96  28.78
Allora Asc Inc 1332 Moore, Maeve 29.04  28.50
Ipswich Grammar School SC Inc 1533 Burling, Keira 29.08  28.32
Southport Olympic SC Inc 19*34 Hetherington, Kiera 29.13  28.34
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 13*34 Drury, Mia 29.13  28.92
Belgravia Swim Team Gold Coast 1536 Layton, Lily 29.17  28.52
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1337 Rameau, Ivy 29.27  28.64
Miami SC Inc 1438 Lee, Arin 29.33  29.17
Emmanuel College SC 1339 Morris, Kaitlyn 29.36  29.34
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1840 Barlow, Lily 29.44  28.68
Miami SC Inc 1241 Box, Stephanie 29.45  29.35
Emmanuel College SC 1442 Hart, Ava 29.57  29.75
Miami SC Inc 1343 Rackley, Claire 29.76  29.40
Belgravia Swim Team Gold Coast 1244 Ambrakaityte, Arabella 29.82  29.26
Miami SC Inc 1345 Watson, Ella 29.84  29.19
Helensvale SC Inc 1346 Stevenson, Grace 29.87  31.28
Miami SC Inc 1447 Churchill, Addison 29.93  29.61
Pimpama SC Inc 14*48 Coleman, Lily 30.00  29.72
Woogaroo SC Inc 13*48 Mehta, Amayra 30.00  29.15
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 13*48 Perndt, Mia 30.00  29.40
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1351 Baragry, Genevieve 30.06  29.15
Miami SC Inc 1352 Morris, Rosie 30.14  29.31
Southside Aquatics Inc 1453 Bocsa, Izabella 30.26  29.53
Miami SC Inc 1254 Smith, Gabriella 30.27  30.37
Belgravia Swim Team Gold Coast 1455 McTomlinson, Frankie 30.32  30.09
Pimpama SC Inc 1356 Zhang, Selina 30.45  29.89
Helensvale SC Inc 1457 Christensen, Chevay 30.46  30.25
Tss Aquatic Inc 1358 Kalamaras, Soϐia 30.55  30.56
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1359 Wang, Lillian 30.56  30.81
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1260 Lesa, Valanna 30.65  30.35
St Peters Western Asc Inc 1561 Cunningham, Alice 30.73  31.79
Southside Aquatics Inc 1462 Caulϐield, Ellen 30.78  29.92
Tss Aquatic Inc 1363 Schmidt, Penny 31.19  31.65
Helensvale SC Inc 1464 Vincetic, Paige 31.20  31.57
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1265 Roper, Eva 31.43  31.36
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1466 McConnell-Hackett, Darcey 31.73  30.99
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1267 Bardina, Eva 31.79  31.98
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1368 Suttling, Izabella 31.86  31.73
Emmanuel College SC 1369 Anderson, Zalie 32.03  32.61
Miami SC Inc 1270 Bootes, Indi 32.14  31.90
Belgravia Swim Team Gold Coast 2071 Elischer-Sproul, Amelie 32.17  31.11
Camden Asc Inc 1372 De la Hoz Rodriguez, Brooklyn 32.19  32.18
Belgravia Swim Team Gold Coast 1473 Layton, Sophia 32.22  32.39
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(Event 7  Girls 12 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1274 Fok, Janelle 32.28  31.41
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1275 Anderson, Isla 32.45  32.62
Emmanuel College SC 1376 Campbell, Amelia 32.47  33.10
Coffs Harbour Swimming Club 1277 Anderson, River 32.65  32.22
Emmanuel College SC 1478 Paterson, Aimee 32.79  31.50
Emmanuel College SC 1279 Brown, Indiana 32.82  33.25
A B Paterson College SC 1380 Zhang, Emily 32.86  32.97
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1281 Li, Teanna 33.37  33.99
Emmanuel College SC 1482 Paterson, Caylah 33.39  33.66
Emmanuel College SC 1283 Amey, Matilda 33.54  33.74
Superϐish SC Inc 1484 Tomizawa, Anna 33.65  33.49
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1385 Grieve, Orla 33.68  34.39
A B Paterson College SC 1386 Barker, Rosabelle 33.74  33.75
Miami SC Inc 1387 Covino, Georgia 33.75  33.32
Miami SC Inc 1288 Tregenza, Adelyn 34.38  34.87
Emmanuel College SC 1289 Priekulis, Kayla 34.40  33.89
Beaudesert SC Inc 1290 Semyraha, Tilly 35.10  33.92
Tss Aquatic Inc 1291 Dhillon, Angelina 35.21  37.47
Mingara Aquatic SC 1292 Fosberg, Zariah 36.06  37.04
Pimpama SC Inc 1293 Coleman, Zara 38.73  37.52

 
Event 8  Boys 12 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Southport Olympic SC Inc 241 Herraman, Samuel 23.37  22.96
Southport Olympic SC Inc 232 Sutton, Declan 23.82  24.00
Miami SC Inc 18*3 Gilbert, Kai 24.48  23.61
Tss Aquatic Inc 17*3 Sheehan, Hudson 24.48  24.10
Miami SC Inc 165 McKissack, Cade 24.64  24.84
Tonga 256 Ohuaϐi, Finau 24.66  24.14
Bond SC 177 Mason, Joshua 24.68  24.36
Guam 198 Poppe, Israel 24.69  24.50
Southport Olympic SC Inc 219 Lambert, Ryder 24.76  24.46
Papua New Guinea 2610 Tarere, Josh 24.79  24.20
Miami SC Inc 1511 Ashcroft, Tei 24.87  24.88
Miami SC Inc 1612 Hudson, Cooper 25.37  24.93
Samoa 2013 Toia, Christian 25.39  25.27
St Peters Western Asc Inc 1514 Kepczyk, Jonathan 25.54  25.63
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1515 Tarrant, Cohen 25.56  25.33
Miami SC Inc 1916 Mulkerrins, Archie 25.68  24.72
Ipswich Grammar School SC Inc 1617 Chin, Dominic 25.85  25.92
Miami SC Inc 1518 Amis, Grant 26.00  25.99
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1719 Ketchell, Peter 26.08  25.46
Tss Aquatic Inc 1520 Pope, Archie 26.09  25.63
Beaudesert SC Inc 1621 Pascu, Victor 26.59  26.18
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1622 McGloughlin, Hunter 26.81  26.66
The Lakes College SC 15*23 Radford, Jaxson 27.03  26.70
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 16*23 Deschamps, Ethan 27.03  26.67
Beaudesert SC Inc 1525 Pascu, Edward 27.11  26.68
Ipswich Community SC Inc 1526 Hejda, Riley 27.19  27.55
A B Paterson College SC 16*27 Zhang, Aiden 27.33  26.56
Southport Olympic SC Inc 14*27 Macdonald, Kai 27.33  27.11
A B Paterson College SC 1529 Long, Azlen 27.49  27.28
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(Event 8  Boys 12 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Twin Towns Swim Team 1430 Merchant, Kessler 27.71  26.86
The Lakes College SC 1531 Radford, Levi 27.75  27.51
Tss Aquatic Inc 1332 Tseng, Owen 27.93  27.57
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1433 Bu, Aaron 27.97  28.32
Pimpama SC Inc 1434 Martinez, Jotham 28.11  27.99
Beaudesert SC Inc 1535 Pascu, Christian 28.16  26.72
Miami SC Inc 1336 Abdelmaguid, Yahia 28.61  28.59
Miami SC Inc 1437 Marsden, Matanga 28.79  28.36
Miami SC Inc 1338 Jones, Cooper 28.86  28.77
The Lakes College SC 14*39 Farlow, Hayden 29.02  28.75
Rackley Centenary 13*39 Cooke, Rupert 29.02  30.20
Rackley Centenary 1341 Cooke, Banjo 29.27  29.86
Superϐish SC Inc 1542 Evans, Landon 29.44  29.05
A B Paterson College SC 1343 Zhang, Eric 29.87  33.45
Miami SC Inc 1244 Grant, Cruz 29.88  30.44
Helensvale SC Inc 1245 Tomlinson, Angus 30.04  30.15
Tss Aquatic Inc 1446 Becker, Benjamin Nathan 30.14  30.86
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1347 Walker, Eamon 30.21  31.56
Lawrence SC 1448 Hart, Kai 30.37  30.49
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1449 Holland, Cooper 30.54  30.81
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1250 Simpson, Te Kahurangi 30.58  30.83
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1351 Hasselle, Hugo 30.65  31.33
Emmanuel College SC 1252 Guga, Liam 30.84  30.50
Helensvale SC Inc 1353 Simmonds, Harry 30.89  30.56
Lawrence SC 1354 Atkinson, Lincoln 31.60  31.68
All Saints Gold Coast Inc 1355 Smith, Van 31.79  31.59
Tss Aquatic Inc 1456 Hepburn, Jarryd 31.81  31.57
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1357 Krstevski, Aiden 31.88  32.98
Pimpama SC Inc 13*58 Sydor, Flynn 32.10  32.15
Belgravia Swim Team Gold Coast 12*58 McTomlinson, Dexter 32.10  32.61
Trinity Aquatic Club (Qld) 1360 Song, Jiwoo 32.31  33.10
Pimpama SC Inc 1361 Wright, Tyler 32.48  33.05
Emmanuel College SC 1262 Agahari, James 32.95  33.72
Emmanuel College SC 1263 Grifϐiths, Tristan 33.73  34.99
Helensvale SC Inc 1264 Allen, Graham 38.66  36.00

 
Event 9  Girls 12 & Over 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 151 Strachan, Chelsea 5:12.52  5:01.78
Helensvale SC Inc 162 Bell, Kiera 5:20.29  5:16.23
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 133 Wong, Liyng 5:24.72  5:18.80
Emmanuel College SC 144 Wogan, Zara 5:27.94  5:28.92
Helensvale SC Inc 145 Volz, Evelina 5:29.92  5:25.94
A B Paterson College SC 136 Mair, Alexandra 5:40.95  5:29.73
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 147 McGrath, Elenor 5:41.10  5:30.54
Pimpama SC Inc 128 Platon, Dannielle 6:07.24  6:08.11
Miami SC Inc 129 Flinders, Phoebe 6:34.18  6:25.00

 
Event 10  Boys 12 & Over 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 161 Grigor, Leny 4:36.92  4:20.73
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 162 Baxter, Danny 4:45.91  4:34.31
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(Event 10  Boys 12 & Over 400 LC Meter IM)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 173 Anderson, Cooper 4:56.17  4:45.75
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 154 Tarrant, Cohen 5:01.17  4:57.38
St Peters Western Asc Inc 155 Aldridge, Luke 5:08.64  5:16.91
Helensvale SC Inc 136 Green, Harrison 5:11.73  5:20.00
A B Paterson College SC 127 Weng, Sean 5:49.67  5:43.42

 
Event 11  Girls 12 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Bond SC 221 Day, Layla 1:02.73  1:00.16
New Zealand 222 Welsh, Jesse 1:05.50  1:03.24
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 163 Johnston, Summer 1:05.93  1:04.80
Southport Olympic SC Inc 214 Mcfarlane, Kayla 1:06.19  1:04.69
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 165 Melo, Jessica 1:06.65  1:04.19
Miami SC Inc 146 Lee, Arin 1:10.40  1:10.12
Southport Olympic SC Inc 197 Hetherington, Kiera 1:10.56  1:09.26
Miami SC Inc 168 Bird, Kara 1:10.87  1:11.16
Southport Olympic SC Inc 169 Carson, Mia 1:11.30  1:08.80
Emmanuel College SC 1310 Kam, Hayley 1:11.71  1:15.06
Southside Aquatics Inc 1411 Bocsa, Izabella 1:11.74  1:13.90
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1612 Nunn, Emmersen 1:12.39  1:08.72
Miami SC Inc 1313 Rackley, Claire 1:12.62  1:14.22
Miami SC Inc 1314 Watson, Ella 1:12.73  1:12.90
Miami SC Inc 1315 lee, Christine 1:13.79  1:15.29
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1316 Rameau, Ivy 1:14.38  1:12.40
Emmanuel College SC 1317 Morris, Kaitlyn 1:14.63  1:15.51
Emmanuel College SC 1518 Murphy, Chloe 1:17.79  1:15.77
Pimpama SC Inc 1319 Zhang, Selina 1:17.84  1:14.95
Tss Aquatic Inc 1620 Ramirez, Samara 1:20.23  1:17.89
Miami SC Inc 1221 Bootes, Indi 1:20.26  1:17.09
Emmanuel College SC 1422 Hannan, Amy 1:20.43  1:18.29
Southside Aquatics Inc 1423 Caulϐield, Ellen 1:20.56  1:16.25
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1324 Wang, Lillian 1:20.87  1:18.27
St Peters Western Asc Inc 1525 Cunningham, Alice 1:21.03  1:20.84
Belgravia Swim Team Gold Coast 1426 McTomlinson, Frankie 1:21.37  1:22.81
Helensvale SC Inc 1427 Vincetic, Paige 1:22.71  1:20.60
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1228 Butlin, Charlotte 1:23.24  1:21.71
A B Paterson College SC 1229 Cross, Bonnie 1:23.54  1:22.31
Coffs Harbour Swimming Club 1230 Anderson, River 1:23.60  1:27.80
Miami SC Inc 1231 Tregenza, Adelyn 1:24.15  1:25.31
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1232 Li, Teanna 1:24.85  1:30.11
Pimpama SC Inc 1233 Terry, Scarlett 1:26.09  1:23.83
Miami SC Inc 1334 Covino, Georgia 1:29.92  1:28.81
Emmanuel College SC 1235 Brown, Indiana 1:30.72  1:26.81

 
Event 12  Boys 12 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Bond SC 181 Biddington, James 57.58  56.46
Southport Olympic SC Inc 212 Lambert, Ryder 57.72  55.68
Miami SC Inc 183 Sutcliffe, Will 59.80  58.46
Miami SC Inc 184 Shadforth, Tomo 59.97  58.31
Bond SC 225 Fraser, Joel 1:01.01  58.84
Miami SC Inc 156 Ashcroft, Tei 1:01.76  59.71
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Results
(Event 12  Boys 12 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Miami SC Inc 157 Malone, Maconnel 1:02.18  1:01.76
Miami SC Inc 158 Truman, Maximus 1:05.95  1:05.33
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 169 Deschamps, Ethan 1:06.36  1:03.19
Tss Aquatic Inc 1510 Pope, Archie 1:07.20  1:08.93
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1411 Anderson, Levi 1:07.54  1:11.87
All Saints Gold Coast Inc 1512 Cabral Barbosa, Alexander 1:08.05  1:07.97
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1413 Bu, Aaron 1:08.07  1:11.58
Emmanuel College SC 1414 Vickery, Diesel 1:08.37  1:08.16
Miami SC Inc 1315 Jones, Cooper 1:10.86  1:11.03
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1416 Macdonald, Kai 1:11.74  1:09.86
Beaudesert SC Inc 1517 Pascu, Edward 1:12.68  1:09.07
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1318 Sewell, Jack 1:12.89  1:11.84
Tss Aquatic Inc 1519 Mcdonogh, Luke 1:13.59  1:14.72
Helensvale SC Inc 1320 Simmonds, Harry 1:18.04  1:16.45
Pimpama SC Inc 1221 Rachow, Corbin 1:21.61  1:20.59
A B Paterson College SC 1222 Weng, Sean 1:21.75  1:17.07

 
Event 13  Girls 12 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Cook Islands 201 Connolly, Lanihei 32.30  31.41
Bond SC 202 King, Tilly 32.51  31.38
Fiji 183 Mudunasoko, Kelera 33.53  33.32
Bond SC 174 Strachan, Lacey 33.76  32.40
Miami SC Inc 145 Tregenza, Beth 34.44  34.95
Southport Olympic SC Inc 186 Mclay, Vanessa 35.01  34.16
Bond SC 187 Arnot, Annabel 35.04  33.99
Southport Olympic SC Inc 198 Downie, Amelia 35.40  33.27
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 159 Wong, Lihwa 35.63  34.68
Grifϐith University SC 1610 Olsson, Charlotte 36.20  36.41
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1411 Melo, Makyra 36.62  33.44
Ipswich Community SC Inc 1812 Yorke, Angeline 37.08  35.00
Trinity Aquatic Club (Qld) 1413 Ferguson, Madeleine 37.93  36.23
Miami SC Inc 1314 Rackley, Claire 38.06  38.38
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1215 Bardina, Eva 38.43  38.04
Allora Asc Inc 1316 Moore, Maeve 38.45  37.43
Helensvale SC Inc 1317 Stevenson, Grace 38.64  39.34
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1218 Fok, Janelle 38.67  36.23
Pimpama SC Inc 1419 Coleman, Lily 38.75  37.79
Helensvale SC Inc 1320 Tassell, Holly 38.96  37.87
Belgravia Swim Team Gold Coast 1221 Ambrakaityte, Arabella 39.15  38.74
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1322 Suttling, Izabella 39.34  37.86
Camden Asc Inc 1323 De la Hoz Rodriguez, Brooklyn 39.43  40.18
Allora Asc Inc 1624 Moore, Ellyn 39.69  38.47
All Saints Gold Coast Inc 1325 Momose, Mila 39.93  38.63
Miami SC Inc 1226 Tregenza, Adelyn 40.58  42.25
Miami SC Inc 1227 Smith, Gabriella 41.31  41.49
Belgravia Swim Team Gold Coast 1428 Layton, Sophia 41.35  41.55
Coffs Harbour Swimming Club 1229 Anderson, River 41.54  42.36
Helensvale SC Inc 1330 Short, Bonnie 41.69  41.55
Miami SC Inc 1331 Morris, Rosie 42.39  41.94
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1232 Li, Teanna 42.58  42.95
Miami SC Inc 1233 Bootes, Indi 42.61  43.91
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Results
(Event 13  Girls 12 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1234 Anderson, Isla 42.82  40.67
Tss Aquatic Inc 1335 Schmidt, Penny 43.09  41.38
Tss Aquatic Inc 1336 Kalamaras, Soϐia 44.38  42.54
Pimpama SC Inc 1237 Armitage, Evelyn 44.90  44.37
Tss Aquatic Inc 1238 Dhillon, Angelina 46.02  43.98

 
Event 14  Boys 12 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Cook Islands 181 Story, Jacob 28.91  28.85
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 162 Grigor, Leny 29.88  28.99
Tss Aquatic Inc 183 Eddy, Oscar 30.46  30.19
Samoa 204 Toia, Christian 30.76  29.15
Norway 205 Stang, August 30.78  29.37
Bond SC 176 Mason, Joshua 31.09  30.23
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 157 Tarrant, Cohen 31.14  29.77
Lawrence SC 178 Wellm, Alex 31.44  31.11
Bond SC 229 Fraser, Joel 31.55  31.13
Pimpama SC Inc 1410 Morris, Emmitt 31.64  31.14
Mingara Aquatic SC 1811 Fosberg, Roman 31.78  31.00
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1412 Anderson, Levi 31.87  30.48
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1713 Czegledi, Daniel 31.88  31.68
Lawrence SC 1814 Thompson, Kye 32.17  31.20
The Lakes College SC 1515 Radford, Jaxson 32.75  32.65
A B Paterson College SC 1516 Walmsley, Tyler 33.32  33.23
The Lakes College SC 1517 Radford, Levi 33.64  33.72
St Peters Western Asc Inc 1518 Kepczyk, Jonathan 34.89  33.60
The Lakes College SC 1419 Farlow, Hayden 35.09  34.27
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1320 Talbot, Lachlan 35.57  35.93
Tss Aquatic Inc 1421 Becker, Benjamin Nathan 36.12  36.28
A B Paterson College SC 1522 Long, Azlen 36.22  36.87
Miami SC Inc 1323 Low, Henry 36.58  36.25
A B Paterson College SC 1624 Zhang, Aiden 36.66  35.91
Beaudesert SC Inc 1625 Pascu, Victor 36.78  35.50
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1326 Olsson, Alexander 37.02  37.58
Tss Aquatic Inc 1527 Pope, Archie 37.29  35.86
Tss Aquatic Inc 1428 Hepburn, Jarryd 38.07  39.16
All Saints Gold Coast Inc 1329 Smith, Van 38.87  39.36
Emmanuel College SC 1330 Pearson, Charlie 39.34  41.58
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1331 Hasselle, Hugo 41.83  41.56
Trinity Aquatic Club (Qld) 1332 Song, Jiwoo 42.72  42.03
Helensvale SC Inc 1233 Allen, Graham 54.66  45.00

 
Event 15  Girls 12 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
United Kingdom 241 Hall, Jemima 2:03.06  2:00.32
Cuba 212 Becali, Andrea 2:03.46  2:02.15
Grifϐith University SC 163 Zunker, Maya 2:05.19  2:11.93
Bond SC 184 Bird, Mikayla 2:07.12  2:00.66
Bond SC 175 Kamprad, Lacy 2:09.14  2:09.90
Bond SC 166 Jarrett, Zahri 2:09.90  2:05.21
Bond SC 177 Cooke, Cosette 2:10.07  2:07.04
Miami SC Inc 208 Feltham, Mia 2:10.89  2:10.71
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Results
(Event 15  Girls 12 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Bond SC 149 Harris, Mya 2:12.21  2:05.45
South Africa 2110 Voigt, Savannah 2:12.45  2:12.99
Miami SC Inc 1611 Bird, Kara 2:12.70  2:11.91
Bond SC 1512 Kamprad, Indi 2:13.19  2:11.31
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1813 Barlow, Lily 2:13.28  2:09.42
Miami SC Inc 1514 Ball, Zoe 2:13.37  2:09.57
Rackley Centenary 1515 Cooke, Clementine 2:14.38  2:14.94
Yeronga Park SC Inc 1616 Alvos, Mia 2:14.56  2:11.13
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1317 Drury, Mia 2:14.58  2:14.09
Ipswich Grammar School SC Inc 1518 Burling, Keira 2:14.68  2:13.39
Helensvale SC Inc 1619 Bell, Kiera 2:15.42  2:13.76
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1520 Strachan, Chelsea 2:15.60  2:12.49
Helensvale SC Inc 1421 Dennett, Ellie 2:15.78  2:13.21
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1422 Melbourn, Jocelyne 2:16.96  2:10.59
Miami SC Inc 1523 Sakurai, Ayuu 2:17.02  2:13.47
Ipswich Grammar School SC Inc 1524 Joffe, Isabel 2:17.07  2:19.08
Woogaroo SC Inc 1325 Mehta, Amayra 2:17.56  2:17.75
A B Paterson College SC 1326 Mair, Alexandra 2:17.57  2:17.78
Pimpama SC Inc 1527 Eddie, Lyla 2:18.86  2:19.02
Allora Asc Inc 1628 Moore, Ellyn 2:18.93  2:28.96
Helensvale SC Inc 1329 Chappell, Mia 2:19.00  2:19.14
Bond SC 1930 Woodham, Telani 2:19.57  2:05.02
New Zealand 1731 Nadilo, Marina 2:19.61  2:15.95
Miami SC Inc 1432 Lee, Arin 2:19.97  2:16.89
Miami SC Inc 1233 Box, Stephanie 2:20.34  2:21.54
Helensvale SC Inc 1434 Christensen, Chevay 2:20.46  2:25.65
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1635 Nunn, Emmersen 2:20.88  2:12.92
Helensvale SC Inc 1436 Ronald, Laura 2:21.07  2:17.29
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1337 Rameau, Ivy 2:21.12  2:16.51
Toowoomba Grammar SC 1238 Riddle, Elizabeth 2:22.40  2:26.63
Pimpama SC Inc 1439 Coleman, Lily 2:22.43  2:28.55
Emmanuel College SC 1440 Hart, Ava 2:23.02  2:32.71
Miami SC Inc 1441 Churchill, Addison 2:23.61  2:20.79
Miami SC Inc 1342 lee, Christine 2:24.00  2:26.08
Helensvale SC Inc 1643 Stevenson, Isabella 2:24.86  2:26.61
Belgravia Swim Team Gold Coast 1544 Layton, Lily 2:26.20  2:22.37
Helensvale SC Inc 1445 Erwin, Matilda 2:26.87  2:30.69
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1346 Wang, Lillian 2:28.15  2:25.27
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1247 Lesa, Valanna 2:28.57  2:32.64
Belgravia Swim Team Gold Coast 1448 McTomlinson, Frankie 2:30.72  2:31.85
Tss Aquatic Inc 1649 Monet, Madeleine 2:31.22  2:28.55
Tss Aquatic Inc 1350 Kalamaras, Soϐia 2:32.72  2:35.37
Pimpama SC Inc 1251 Lowe, Harper 2:34.45  2:38.82
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1252 Roper, Eva 2:36.52  2:34.12
A B Paterson College SC 1253 Cross, Bonnie 2:36.70  2:35.27
Tss Aquatic Inc 1354 Schmidt, Penny 2:36.93  2:36.92
Pimpama SC Inc 1255 Terry, Scarlett 2:40.18  2:41.85
Miami SC Inc 1356 Covino, Georgia 2:41.61  2:36.95

 
Event 16  Boys 12 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Bond SC 211 Kamprad, Noah 1:51.14  1:50.66
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Results
(Event 16  Boys 12 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Miami SC Inc 212 Richmond, Dougal 1:57.17  1:55.88
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 163 Baxter, Danny 1:57.27  1:55.55
Miami SC Inc 184 Gilbert, Kai 1:57.38  1:52.27
Southport Olympic SC Inc 205 Alford, Nick 1:58.42  1:56.15
Tss Aquatic Inc 176 Sheehan, Hudson 1:59.16  1:55.26
Southport Olympic SC Inc 217 Lambert, Ryder 1:59.66  1:57.87
Switzerland 158 Wunderlin, Levi 2:01.23  2:01.60
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 179 Anderson, Cooper 2:02.24  2:01.67
Miami SC Inc 1910 Mulkerrins, Archie 2:02.37  1:55.95
Miami SC Inc 1511 Hallal, Tyler 2:03.70  2:01.89
Ipswich Community SC Inc 1612 Brown, Reilly 2:03.81  2:01.10
Miami SC Inc 1513 Johnston, Jack 2:04.59  2:03.39
Miami SC Inc 1514 Churchill, Charlie 2:04.94  2:03.55
Southport Olympic SC Inc 2115 Twiss, Ryley 2:05.50  2:06.72
Miami SC Inc 1516 Truman, Maximus 2:06.03  2:00.92
Miami SC Inc 1617 Hudson, Cooper 2:07.87  2:04.14
Miami SC Inc 1318 Truman, Braxtyn 2:14.55  2:08.46
Ipswich Grammar School SC Inc 1619 Clarke, Jonas 2:15.20  2:13.95
Miami SC Inc 1320 Jones, Cooper 2:15.81  2:18.38
All Saints Gold Coast Inc 1521 Cabral Barbosa, Alexander 2:16.51  2:15.01
Tss Aquatic Inc 1522 Mcdonogh, Luke 2:18.54  2:19.75
Miami SC Inc 1323 Abdelmaguid, Yahia 2:20.00  2:18.82
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1324 Sewell, Jack 2:20.41  2:19.49
Helensvale SC Inc 1225 Duncan, Jenson 2:22.86  2:23.65
Pimpama SC Inc 1426 Martinez, Jotham 2:23.55  2:25.34
Helensvale SC Inc 1327 Simmonds, Harry 2:23.78  2:26.44
A B Paterson College SC 1528 Zhang, Toby 2:23.81  2:19.56
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1329 Walker, Eamon 2:24.51  2:28.32
Miami SC Inc 1630 McKissack, Cade 2:25.30  2:03.35
A B Paterson College SC 1331 Zhang, Eric 2:25.98  2:34.04
Miami SC Inc 1232 Grant, Cruz 2:26.45  2:29.27
Miami SC Inc 1433 Ravell, Cooper 2:26.80  2:13.17
Pimpama SC Inc 1234 Sullivan, Liam 2:29.32  2:29.63
Pimpama SC Inc 1235 Rachow, Corbin 2:31.98  2:28.91
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1236 Simpson, Te Kahurangi 2:33.51  2:32.96
Emmanuel College SC 1237 Guga, Liam 2:34.29  2:31.13

 
Event 17  Girls 12 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
United Kingdom 241 Hall, Jemima 4:23.06  4:15.99
Cuba 212 Becali, Andrea 4:29.13  4:25.00
Miami SC Inc 153 Jones, Maya 4:30.72  4:33.30
Southport Olympic SC Inc 184 Barlow, Lily 4:35.98  4:30.51
Miami SC Inc 165 Farrington, Zarah 4:36.57  4:37.24
Helensvale SC Inc 166 Bell, Kiera 4:40.65  4:38.25
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 147 McGrath, Elenor 4:41.50  4:44.21
Miami SC Inc 148 Bailey, Summer 4:44.84  4:38.56
Miami SC Inc 149 Lee, Arin 4:45.11  4:45.51
Helensvale SC Inc 1410 Dennett, Ellie 4:45.55  4:41.10
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1311 Drury, Mia 4:46.05  4:46.15
Pimpama SC Inc 1512 Eddie, Lyla 4:48.48  4:48.64
Yeronga Park SC Inc 1613 Alvos, Mia 4:48.68  4:47.78
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Results
(Event 17  Girls 12 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Emmanuel College SC 1414 Wogan, Zara 4:49.06  4:48.15
Helensvale SC Inc 1315 Bell, Tia 4:53.16  4:48.86
Trinity Aquatic Club (Qld) 1416 Ferguson, Charlotte 4:58.58  4:48.51
Helensvale SC Inc 1417 Ronald, Laura 5:00.06  4:50.11
Pimpama SC Inc 1418 Coleman, Lily 5:00.43  5:00.57
Belgravia Swim Team Gold Coast 15*19 Humphrey, Amaris 5:00.46  5:17.75
Palm Beach Currumbin SC 13*19 Hurford, Layla 5:00.46  4:58.03
Miami SC Inc 1221 Rankin, Eliana 5:00.58  5:02.62
Tss Aquatic Inc 1622 Ramirez, Samara 5:04.88  5:08.02
Emmanuel College SC 1423 Hart, Ava 5:05.25  5:07.05
Tss Aquatic Inc 1624 Monet, Madeleine 5:08.28  5:03.16
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1325 Wang, Lillian 5:10.71  5:04.97
Helensvale SC Inc 1426 Vincetic, Paige 5:11.19  5:37.26
Pimpama SC Inc 1227 Davenport, Chloe 5:11.80  5:14.68
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1228 Anderson, Isla 5:16.79  5:36.98
Pimpama SC Inc 1229 Sun, Ivy 5:30.56  5:33.32
Miami SC Inc 1230 Flinders, Phoebe 5:34.90  5:45.00
Pimpama SC Inc 1231 Lowe, Harper 5:35.36  5:44.73
Miami SC Inc 1332 Covino, Georgia 5:36.98  5:20.28

 
Event 18  Boys 12 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 161 Baxter, Danny 4:05.48  3:59.95
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 162 Grigor, Leny 4:05.53  4:06.79
Southport Olympic SC Inc 203 Alford, Nick 4:13.42  4:08.16
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 174 Anderson, Cooper 4:18.01  4:21.34
Miami SC Inc 155 Johnston, Jack 4:25.47  4:23.58
Pimpama SC Inc 146 Morris, Emmitt 4:33.82  5:09.70
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 147 Woollven, Harry 4:37.51  5:13.14
Southport Olympic SC Inc 148 Holland, Cooper 4:50.27  5:16.96
Pimpama SC Inc 149 Davenport, William 4:50.66  4:55.79
Tss Aquatic Inc 1510 Mcdonogh, Luke 4:50.89  4:52.47
Belgravia Swim Team Gold Coast 1211 Bambry, Reuben 4:56.20  5:00.98
Helensvale SC Inc 1212 Duncan, Jenson 5:01.72  5:19.20

 
Event 19  Girls 12 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Bond SC 211 Doherty, Emma 27.47  27.71
Bond SC 192 Melbourn, Dominique 28.37  29.84
Southport Olympic SC Inc 213 Mcfarlane, Kayla 28.40  28.22
Bond SC 184 Aulert, Anabelle 29.05  28.33
Southport Olympic SC Inc 195 Hetherington, Kiera 29.82  29.62
All Saints Gold Coast Inc 156 Hart, Amelia 30.44  30.55
Tss Aquatic Inc 187 Hembling, Holly 30.45  28.26
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 148 Melbourn, Jocelyne 30.46  29.16
Miami SC Inc 149 Tregenza, Beth 30.47  31.26
Ipswich Grammar School SC Inc 1510 Joffe, Isabel 30.58  30.07
Palm Beach Currumbin SC 1311 Squires, Autumn 30.97  32.01
Emmanuel College SC 1512 Xu, Xintian 30.98  30.65
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1313 Perndt, Mia 31.15  31.37
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1814 Kitchen, Sienna 31.40  31.16
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1615 Nunn, Emmersen 31.55  30.17
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Results
(Event 19  Girls 12 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterϐly)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Toowoomba Grammar SC 1216 Riddle, Elizabeth 31.80  32.07
Emmanuel College SC 1417 Hannan, Amy 31.87  31.75
Miami SC Inc 1218 Box, Stephanie 31.88  32.49
Emmanuel College SC 1519 Murphy, Chloe 32.01  32.32
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1320 Baragry, Genevieve 32.24  31.40
Helensvale SC Inc 1321 Zhang, Katelyn 32.48  32.69
Belgravia Swim Team Gold Coast 1222 Ambrakaityte, Arabella 32.52  32.05
Miami SC Inc 1323 lee, Christine 32.79  32.78
Helensvale SC Inc 1424 Christensen, Chevay 32.89  32.28
Miami SC Inc 1325 Morris, Rosie 33.12  32.13
Palm Beach Currumbin SC 1326 Hurford, Layla 33.13  33.62
Eswatini 2027 Dlamini, Siwakhile 33.17  35.48
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1228 Fok, Janelle 33.46  33.54
Helensvale SC Inc 1429 Erwin, Matilda 33.59  34.06
Helensvale SC Inc 1330 Stevenson, Grace 33.70  35.08
St Peters Western Asc Inc 1531 Cunningham, Alice 33.72  33.58
Helensvale SC Inc 1332 Short, Bonnie 33.75  33.61
Helensvale SC Inc 1333 Tassell, Holly 33.78  32.75
Tss Aquatic Inc 1334 Kalamaras, Soϐia 33.90  32.82
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1235 Lesa, Valanna 34.05  36.11
Miami SC Inc 1236 Bootes, Indi 34.36  33.84
Ipswich Community SC Inc 1237 Vince, Mia 34.52  35.22
Emmanuel College SC 1338 Hart, Marley 35.38  37.02
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1239 Bardina, Eva 35.67  36.63
A B Paterson College SC 1340 Zhang, Emily 35.97  37.62
Emmanuel College SC 1241 Brown, Indiana 36.03  36.32
Superϐish SC Inc 1442 Tomizawa, Anna 36.12  35.83
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1343 Doherty, Adeline 36.20  36.41
Camden Asc Inc 1344 De la Hoz Rodriguez, Brooklyn 36.49  36.15
Gullivers Coomera SC Inc 1245 Drury, Allira 36.58  36.23
Coffs Harbour Swimming Club 1246 Anderson, River 36.97  37.35
Miami SC Inc 1347 Covino, Georgia 37.14  36.38
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1348 Grieve, Orla 37.63  37.50
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1349 Suttling, Izabella 38.05  38.88
Emmanuel College SC 1350 Campbell, Amelia 39.16  38.64
Tss Aquatic Inc 1251 Dhillon, Angelina 40.76  40.65
Miami SC Inc 1252 Tregenza, Adelyn 43.05  40.55

 
Event 20  Boys 12 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Southport Olympic SC Inc 241 Herraman, Samuel 25.12  24.61
Tss Aquatic Inc 182 Kalogeropoulos, Matthew 25.79  25.67
Grifϐith University SC 193 Jun, Hajin 25.83  26.83
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 164 Deschamps, Ethan 27.07  27.31
Mingara Aquatic SC 185 Fosberg, Roman 27.31  27.02
Southport Olympic SC Inc 166 McGloughlin, Hunter 27.58  27.60
Southport Olympic SC Inc 177 Ketchell, Peter 27.72  27.53
Ipswich Grammar School SC Inc 168 Chin, Dominic 27.78  27.31
Ipswich Community SC Inc 169 Brown, Reilly 27.87  28.19
Tss Aquatic Inc 1510 Pope, Archie 27.93  27.79
Beaudesert SC Inc 1611 Pascu, Victor 28.11  28.11
Beaudesert SC Inc 1512 Pascu, Christian 28.43  28.85
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Results
(Event 20  Boys 12 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterϐly)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Emmanuel College SC 1413 Harvey, Jasper 28.55  29.00
Woogaroo SC Inc 2114 Kerr, Bradley 29.25  27.77
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1415 Bu, Aaron 29.45  29.37
Twin Towns Swim Team 1416 Merchant, Kessler 29.61  29.80
All Saints Gold Coast Inc 1517 Cabral Barbosa, Alexander 30.08  28.83
Ipswich Community SC Inc 1518 Hejda, Riley 30.84  30.63
Miami SC Inc 1419 Marsden, Matanga 30.89  31.84
Belgravia Swim Team Gold Coast 1620 Middleton, Zayne 31.75  31.19
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1321 Olsson, Alexander 32.01  32.39
Miami SC Inc 1322 Low, Henry 32.21  32.25
Miami SC Inc 1323 Abdelmaguid, Yahia 32.64  33.28
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1424 Holland, Cooper 32.80  33.27
Miami SC Inc 1225 Grant, Cruz 33.83  34.12
Helensvale SC Inc 1226 Tomlinson, Angus 34.10  34.87
Belgravia Swim Team Gold Coast 1227 McTomlinson, Dexter 37.47  38.69
Helensvale SC Inc 1228 Allen, Graham 44.60  40.00

 
Event 21  Girls 12 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
New Zealand 221 Welsh, Jesse 2:22.38  2:16.73
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 162 Johnston, Summer 2:28.70  2:21.83
Miami SC Inc 163 Bird, Kara 2:30.81  2:30.29
Miami SC Inc 154 Jones, Maya 2:32.81  2:30.58
Emmanuel College SC 135 Kam, Hayley 2:33.91  2:41.05
Southside Aquatics Inc 146 Bocsa, Izabella 2:37.59  2:39.32
Helensvale SC Inc 147 Volz, Evelina 2:39.06  2:27.38
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 138 Rameau, Ivy 2:44.21  2:38.73
Southside Aquatics Inc 149 Caulϐield, Ellen 2:44.37  2:44.72
Pimpama SC Inc 1310 Zhang, Selina 2:45.47  2:50.65
Emmanuel College SC 1311 Morris, Kaitlyn 2:45.84  2:41.18
Tss Aquatic Inc 1612 Ramirez, Samara 2:51.33  2:53.79
Helensvale SC Inc 1413 Vincetic, Paige 2:57.60  2:50.34

 
Event 22  Boys 12 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Miami SC Inc 181 Sutcliffe, Will 2:09.68  2:06.99
Helensvale SC Inc 132 Simmonds, Harry 2:41.38  2:41.96

 
Event 23  Girls 12 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
United Kingdom 241 Hall, Jemima 57.06  58.80
Bond SC 162 Jarrett, Zahri 58.06  56.97
Miami SC Inc 143 Albertyn, Roxanne 58.16  57.33
Bond SC 224 Fydler, Adriana 58.65  56.67
Bond SC 175 Kamprad, Lacy 58.76  58.47
Bond SC 176 Cooke, Cosette 58.96  56.67
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 187 Kitchen, Sienna 59.57  59.59
Southport Olympic SC Inc 218 Mcfarlane, Kayla 59.79  59.62
Southport Olympic SC Inc 219 White, Niquola 59.82  59.23
Miami SC Inc 1510 Camenzuli, Ava 1:00.02  58.15
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1611 Johnston, Summer 1:00.03  57.89
Bond SC 1812 Aulert, Anabelle 1:00.10  58.04
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Results
(Event 23  Girls 12 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Bond SC 1413 Harris, Mya 1:00.13  58.34
Ipswich Grammar School SC Inc 1514 Joffe, Isabel 1:00.92  1:00.68
Bond SC 1515 Kamprad, Indi 1:01.29  1:00.75
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1916 Hetherington, Kiera 1:01.33  1:01.14
The Lakes College SC 1417 Wylie, Fraser 1:01.80  1:03.43
Miami SC Inc 1518 Ball, Zoe 1:02.15  1:00.82
New Zealand 1719 Nadilo, Marina 1:02.22  1:01.65
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1820 Barlow, Lily 1:02.23  1:00.40
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1321 Drury, Mia 1:02.51  1:02.62
Woogaroo SC Inc 1322 Mehta, Amayra 1:03.04  1:02.05
Pimpama SC Inc 1523 Eddie, Lyla 1:03.23  1:02.89
Belgravia Swim Team Gold Coast 1524 Layton, Lily 1:03.25  1:02.36
Miami SC Inc 1225 Box, Stephanie 1:03.37  1:03.95
Helensvale SC Inc 1326 Chappell, Mia 1:03.39  1:07.42
All Saints Gold Coast Inc 2127 Aspinall, Ava 1:03.44  1:07.46
Miami SC Inc 1328 Watson, Ella 1:03.45  1:03.11
Palm Beach Currumbin SC 1329 Squires, Autumn 1:03.49  1:05.19
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1430 Melbourn, Jocelyne 1:03.72  1:00.56
Miami SC Inc 1431 Tregenza, Beth 1:03.78  1:03.15
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1632 Nunn, Emmersen 1:04.01  1:02.57
Helensvale SC Inc 1333 Stevenson, Grace 1:04.88  1:07.56
A B Paterson College SC 1334 Mair, Alexandra 1:05.13  1:04.18
Emmanuel College SC 1535 Murphy, Chloe 1:05.57  1:04.20
Emmanuel College SC 1436 Hart, Ava 1:05.64  1:13.23
Belgravia Swim Team Gold Coast 1237 Ambrakaityte, Arabella 1:05.78  1:05.36
Tss Aquatic Inc 1838 Hembling, Holly 1:06.02  59.78
Miami SC Inc 1339 lee, Christine 1:06.03  1:05.90
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1840 Mclay, Vanessa 1:06.20  1:02.07
Helensvale SC Inc 1441 Christensen, Chevay 1:06.41  1:06.77
Belgravia Swim Team Gold Coast 1442 McTomlinson, Frankie 1:06.69  1:07.59
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1343 Wang, Lillian 1:07.21  1:07.61
Miami SC Inc 1344 Morris, Rosie 1:07.90  1:06.55
Tss Aquatic Inc 1345 Kalamaras, Soϐia 1:08.26  1:07.46
Emmanuel College SC 1446 Hannan, Amy 1:08.40  1:07.19
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1347 Baragry, Genevieve 1:08.52  1:06.87
Miami SC Inc 1248 Bootes, Indi 1:08.99  1:09.49
Helensvale SC Inc 1449 Vincetic, Paige 1:09.03  1:11.22
Pimpama SC Inc 1250 Sun, Ivy 1:09.15  1:07.20
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1251 Anderson, Isla 1:09.55  1:10.03
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1252 Roper, Eva 1:09.94  1:10.35
St Peters Western Asc Inc 1553 Cunningham, Alice 1:09.99  1:09.45
Emmanuel College SC 1354 Hart, Marley 1:10.31  1:15.60
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1255 Fok, Janelle 1:11.29  1:11.78
Tss Aquatic Inc 16*56 Monet, Madeleine 1:11.43  1:08.55
Miami SC Inc 12*56 Flinders, Phoebe 1:11.43  1:09.05
Belgravia Swim Team Gold Coast 1458 Layton, Sophia 1:12.41  1:13.77
Emmanuel College SC 1359 Anderson, Zalie 1:12.63  1:13.80
Emmanuel College SC 1360 Campbell, Amelia 1:13.08  1:12.69
Camden Asc Inc 1361 De la Hoz Rodriguez, Brooklyn 1:13.45  1:19.00
Superϐish SC Inc 1462 Tomizawa, Anna 1:14.05  1:14.32
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1263 Wojtasik, Maya 1:14.28  1:14.48
Pimpama SC Inc 1264 Armitage, Evelyn 1:14.52  1:16.30
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Results
(Event 23  Girls 12 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Miami SC Inc 1365 Covino, Georgia 1:14.79  1:13.89
Tss Aquatic Inc 1266 Murphy, Zara 1:15.04  1:19.75
A B Paterson College SC 1367 Barker, Rosabelle 1:15.38  1:14.59
Ipswich Community SC Inc 1268 Leeson, Mackenzie 1:15.57  1:17.95
Ipswich Community SC Inc 1269 Vince, Mia 1:15.65  1:13.36
Emmanuel College SC 1270 Priekulis, Kayla 1:15.84  1:18.05
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1371 Grieve, Orla 1:16.44  1:18.53
Gullivers Coomera SC Inc 1272 Drury, Allira 1:16.97  1:18.67
Beaudesert SC Inc 1273 Semyraha, Tilly 1:20.22  1:20.88
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 12--- Lesa, Valanna DQ  1:06.97

 
Event 24  Boys 12 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Southport Olympic SC Inc 231 Sutton, Declan 51.04  51.03
Tss Aquatic Inc 172 Sheehan, Hudson 52.80  52.56
Southport Olympic SC Inc 243 Herraman, Samuel 53.52  51.59
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 164 Baxter, Danny 54.55  53.93
Tss Aquatic Inc 185 Kalogeropoulos, Matthew 54.70  53.12
Tonga 256 Ohuaϐi, Finau 54.79  53.76
Southport Olympic SC Inc 207 Alford, Nick 54.85  55.89
Guam 198 Poppe, Israel 54.90  54.50
Papua New Guinea 269 Tarere, Josh 55.17  53.83
Miami SC Inc 1510 Hallal, Tyler 55.61  55.04
Miami SC Inc 1511 Truman, Maximus 56.48  56.05
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1712 Anderson, Cooper 56.59  57.06
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1713 Ketchell, Peter 56.66  56.04
Ipswich Grammar School SC Inc 1614 Chin, Dominic 56.80  57.97
Emmanuel College SC 1415 Vickery, Diesel 57.03  57.68
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1616 McGloughlin, Hunter 57.76  57.55
Miami SC Inc 1517 Amis, Grant 58.40  59.56
Tss Aquatic Inc 1518 Pope, Archie 58.97  59.77
Beaudesert SC Inc 1519 Pascu, Edward 59.86  58.39
Beaudesert SC Inc 1520 Pascu, Christian 1:00.19  1:01.01
Twin Towns Swim Team 1421 Merchant, Kessler 1:00.47  1:01.20
Pimpama SC Inc 1422 Morris, Emmitt 1:00.59  56.14
Ipswich Community SC Inc 1523 Hejda, Riley 1:00.69  1:01.97
All Saints Gold Coast Inc 1524 Cabral Barbosa, Alexander 1:01.34  1:00.31
Beaudesert SC Inc 16*25 Pascu, Victor 1:02.02  59.86
Belgravia Swim Team Gold Coast 16*25 Middleton, Zayne 1:02.02  1:01.83
Tss Aquatic Inc 1227 Ward, Jasper 1:02.03  1:03.20
Pimpama SC Inc 1428 Martinez, Jotham 1:02.10  1:05.67
Miami SC Inc 1329 Abdelmaguid, Yahia 1:02.39  1:02.09
Tss Aquatic Inc 1530 Mcdonogh, Luke 1:04.81  1:04.82
Belgravia Swim Team Gold Coast 1231 Bambry, Reuben 1:05.10  1:04.08
Pimpama SC Inc 1432 Davenport, William 1:05.11  1:05.12
Emmanuel College SC 1433 Denney, Jeremy 1:05.30  1:06.89
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1334 Hasselle, Hugo 1:05.48  1:07.31
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1335 Walker, Eamon 1:05.68  1:07.46
Miami SC Inc 1236 Grant, Cruz 1:07.30  1:06.22
Superϐish SC Inc 1537 Evans, Landon 1:07.37  1:07.46
Emmanuel College SC 1238 Guga, Liam 1:07.57  1:08.67
Pimpama SC Inc 1239 Sullivan, Liam 1:07.72  1:12.90
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Results
(Event 24  Boys 12 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Lawrence SC 1440 Hart, Kai 1:08.02  1:09.19
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1241 Simpson, Te Kahurangi 1:08.26  1:12.41
Tss Aquatic Inc 1442 Hepburn, Jarryd 1:09.13  1:10.89
Helensvale SC Inc 1243 Tomlinson, Angus 1:09.52  1:10.78
All Saints Gold Coast Inc 1344 Smith, Van 1:10.69  1:14.24
Trinity Aquatic Club (Qld) 1345 Song, Jiwoo 1:12.46  1:15.76
Belgravia Swim Team Gold Coast 1246 McTomlinson, Dexter 1:12.60  1:13.25
Pimpama SC Inc 1347 Sydor, Flynn 1:12.66  1:15.95
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1348 Krstevski, Aiden 1:14.62  1:13.32
Ipswich Community SC Inc 1249 Kerr, Kaden 1:16.55  1:11.16
Helensvale SC Inc 1250 Allen, Graham 1:29.83  1:20.00
Ipswich Community SC Inc 16--- Brown, Reilly DQ  55.69

 
Event 25  Girls 12 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Bond SC 211 Doherty, Emma 2:23.17  2:17.48
Miami SC Inc 142 Bailey, Summer 2:29.30  2:24.75
Miami SC Inc 143 Tregenza, Beth 2:31.21  2:32.47
Miami SC Inc 164 Bird, Kara 2:33.78  2:33.17
Miami SC Inc 145 Lee, Arin 2:34.96  2:33.46
Helensvale SC Inc 166 Bell, Kiera 2:35.13  2:30.27
Miami SC Inc 137 Rackley, Claire 2:35.36  2:38.11
All Saints Gold Coast Inc 158 Hart, Amelia 2:35.94  2:45.97
Helensvale SC Inc 139 Bell, Tia 2:36.54  2:43.48
Miami SC Inc 1210 Box, Stephanie 2:41.39  2:42.81
A B Paterson College SC 1311 Mair, Alexandra 2:42.07  2:39.57
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1212 Steele, Chloe 2:46.22  2:44.05
Pimpama SC Inc 1213 Platon, Dannielle 2:47.38  2:47.91
Palm Beach Currumbin SC 1314 Hurford, Layla 2:47.44  2:49.09
Pimpama SC Inc 1215 Davenport, Chloe 2:48.77  2:49.16
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1416 McGrath, Elenor 2:49.63  2:32.95
Toowoomba Grammar SC 1217 Riddle, Elizabeth 2:51.62  2:43.99
Pimpama SC Inc 1318 Zhang, Selina 2:53.51  2:51.35
Helensvale SC Inc 1319 Short, Bonnie 2:53.57  2:49.89
Tss Aquatic Inc 1620 Ramirez, Samara 2:54.17  2:48.77
A B Paterson College SC 1321 Zhang, Emily 2:55.87  3:00.69
Belgravia Swim Team Gold Coast 1422 McTomlinson, Frankie 2:56.02  2:59.02
Coffs Harbour Swimming Club 1223 Anderson, River 2:59.76  3:02.95
Miami SC Inc 1224 Tregenza, Adelyn 3:02.67  3:06.32
Pimpama SC Inc 1225 Lowe, Harper 3:04.77  3:00.95
Pimpama SC Inc 1226 Armitage, Evelyn 3:05.19  3:09.69

 
Event 26  Boys 12 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 161 Grigor, Leny 2:10.74  2:02.70
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 162 Hembling, Martin 2:20.38  2:16.60
Emmanuel College SC 143 Harvey, Jasper 2:20.76  2:22.14
Woogaroo SC Inc 214 Kerr, Bradley 2:38.71  2:30.74
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 135 Hasselle, Hugo 2:44.23  2:45.38
Tss Aquatic Inc 126 Ward, Jasper 2:45.36  2:48.56
Helensvale SC Inc 137 Simmonds, Harry 2:45.99  2:54.44
Helensvale SC Inc 128 Duncan, Jenson 2:50.97  2:50.78
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Results
(Event 26  Boys 12 & Over 200 LC Meter IM)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Helensvale SC Inc 12--- Tomlinson, Angus DQ  3:07.30
Miami SC Inc 14--- Marsden, Matanga DQ  2:38.22

 
Event 27  Girls 12 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Cook Islands 201 Connolly, Lanihei 1:10.14  1:07.40
Bond SC 202 King, Tilly 1:11.00  1:08.66
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 153 Strachan, Chelsea 1:13.60  1:12.16
Bond SC 174 Strachan, Lacey 1:13.86  1:11.01
Fiji 185 Mudunasoko, Kelera 1:14.43  1:15.00
Bond SC 186 Arnot, Annabel 1:15.14  1:14.16
Miami SC Inc 147 Albertyn, Roxanne 1:15.99  1:14.37
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 158 Wong, Lihwa 1:16.16  1:15.44
Bond SC 159 Kamprad, Indi 1:16.51  1:15.54
Emmanuel College SC 1510 Xu, Xintian 1:18.22  1:19.10
Ipswich Community SC Inc 1811 Yorke, Angeline 1:20.71  1:16.92
Helensvale SC Inc 1312 Stevenson, Grace 1:21.19  1:24.05
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1213 Bardina, Eva 1:21.86  1:22.55
Pimpama SC Inc 1514 Eddie, Lyla 1:23.63  1:20.28
Pimpama SC Inc 1215 Sun, Ivy 1:24.11  1:21.26
Pimpama SC Inc 12*16 Platon, Dannielle 1:25.34  1:28.41
Trinity Aquatic Club (Qld) 14*16 Ferguson, Madeleine 1:25.34  1:22.48
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1218 Fok, Janelle 1:27.24  1:25.14
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1319 Suttling, Izabella 1:27.58  1:29.44
Pimpama SC Inc 1420 Coleman, Lily 1:27.97  1:23.34
Miami SC Inc 1221 Rankin, Eliana 1:28.42  1:26.09
Camden Asc Inc 1322 De la Hoz Rodriguez, Brooklyn 1:28.87  1:31.53
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1223 Roper, Eva 1:29.58  1:29.45
Miami SC Inc 1224 Tregenza, Adelyn 1:30.07  1:32.15
A B Paterson College SC 1325 Zhang, Emily 1:30.97  1:32.83
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1226 Anderson, Isla 1:32.21  1:30.00
Coffs Harbour Swimming Club 1227 Anderson, River 1:33.33  1:34.85
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1228 Wojtasik, Maya 1:33.61  1:36.84
Pimpama SC Inc 1229 Armitage, Evelyn 1:36.44  1:36.89
Tss Aquatic Inc 1230 Dhillon, Angelina 1:37.27  1:34.46
St Peters Western Asc Inc 1531 Cunningham, Alice 1:37.55  1:33.66

 
Event 28  Boys 12 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Cook Islands 181 Story, Jacob 1:02.26  1:02.93
Southport Olympic SC Inc 212 Lai, Ching Hei 1:06.35  1:05.15
Samoa 203 Toia, Christian 1:07.83  1:04.54
Bond SC 174 Mason, Joshua 1:09.39  1:07.44
Mingara Aquatic SC 185 Fosberg, Roman 1:09.73  1:08.84
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 166 Grigor, Leny 1:09.92  1:02.59
Southport Olympic SC Inc 177 Czegledi, Daniel 1:10.31  1:10.43
Pimpama SC Inc 148 Morris, Emmitt 1:12.32  1:08.44
Southport Olympic SC Inc 179 Wang, Jimmy 1:14.31  1:10.27
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1610 Baxter, Danny 1:15.17  1:17.34
Pimpama SC Inc 1411 Martinez, Jotham 1:15.79  1:18.51
Tss Aquatic Inc 1412 Becker, Benjamin Nathan 1:17.64  1:19.87
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1313 Olsson, Alexander 1:19.99  1:21.84
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Results
(Event 28  Boys 12 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Pimpama SC Inc 1414 Davenport, William 1:20.93  1:20.62
Miami SC Inc 1315 Low, Henry 1:21.06  1:22.47
Pimpama SC Inc 1216 Sullivan, Liam 1:25.98  1:29.61
Belgravia Swim Team Gold Coast 1217 Bambry, Reuben 1:27.66  1:23.16
Superϐish SC Inc 1518 Evans, Landon 1:28.54  1:25.86
Miami SC Inc 1219 Grant, Cruz 1:29.51  1:29.53
All Saints Gold Coast Inc 1320 Smith, Van 1:30.17  1:36.51
Trinity Aquatic Club (Qld) 1321 Song, Jiwoo 1:34.16  1:35.55

 
Event 29  Girls 12 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Southport Olympic SC Inc 211 Mcfarlane, Kayla 30.06  29.70
Bond SC 222 Fydler, Adriana 30.32  30.22
Miami SC Inc 153 Camenzuli, Ava 31.17  30.08
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 164 Johnston, Summer 31.43  30.26
Southport Olympic SC Inc 195 Hetherington, Kiera 32.78  32.23
Southport Olympic SC Inc 166 Carson, Mia 32.87  32.24
Miami SC Inc 137 Rackley, Claire 33.93  33.94
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 148 McGrath, Elenor 33.95  33.02
Helensvale SC Inc 139 Chappell, Mia 34.04  33.37
Miami SC Inc 1510 Jones, Maya 34.27  35.10
Southside Aquatics Inc 1411 Bocsa, Izabella 34.29  34.19
Miami SC Inc 1312 lee, Christine 34.53  34.95
Miami SC Inc 1313 Watson, Ella 34.64  34.72
Helensvale SC Inc 1414 Volz, Evelina 34.79  33.91
Pimpama SC Inc 1315 Zhang, Selina 34.91  34.63
Southside Aquatics Inc 1416 Caulϐield, Ellen 35.80  35.84
Helensvale SC Inc 1317 Zhang, Katelyn 35.87  34.64
Miami SC Inc 1218 Bootes, Indi 36.89  36.44
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1319 Perndt, Mia 37.16  36.50
Belgravia Swim Team Gold Coast 1420 McTomlinson, Frankie 38.06  36.51
St Hilda's Aquatics (Qld) 1221 Lesa, Valanna 38.12  40.40
Miami SC Inc 1322 Morris, Rosie 38.14  37.07
Southport Olympic SC Inc 1323 Wang, Lillian 38.33  37.06
Emmanuel College SC 1224 Amey, Matilda 38.65  39.27
Coffs Harbour Swimming Club 1225 Anderson, River 38.76  37.86
Tss Aquatic Inc 1326 Kalamaras, Soϐia 38.77  37.86
Gullivers Coomera SC Inc 1227 Drury, Allira 39.02  38.22
Miami SC Inc 1228 Flinders, Phoebe 39.95  40.49
Emmanuel College SC 1229 Brown, Indiana 40.87  39.72
Tss Aquatic Inc 1230 Dhillon, Angelina 41.48  41.99

 
Event 30  Boys 12 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Miami SC Inc 181 Sutcliffe, Will 28.10  27.23
Tss Aquatic Inc 152 Pope, Archie 30.04  30.21
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 163 Deschamps, Ethan 30.13  29.56
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 164 Hembling, Martin 30.34  29.84
Southport Olympic SC Inc 145 Bu, Aaron 31.20  30.71
Ipswich Community SC Inc 156 Hejda, Riley 31.39  31.56
Emmanuel College SC 147 Vickery, Diesel 31.44  31.70
All Saints Gold Coast Inc 158 Cabral Barbosa, Alexander 31.80  30.84
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Results
(Event 30  Boys 12 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Beaudesert SC Inc 159 Pascu, Edward 32.97  31.05
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 1310 Hasselle, Hugo 36.12  36.84
Helensvale SC Inc 1311 Simmonds, Harry 36.39  36.50
Emmanuel College SC 1412 Denney, Jeremy 36.57  35.82
Helensvale SC Inc 1213 Allen, Graham 44.23  40.00

 
Event 31  Girls 12 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 131 Wong, Liyng 2:33.72  2:27.25
Emmanuel College SC 132 Kam, Hayley 2:34.65  2:59.29
Rackley Centenary 153 Swindale, Zoe 2:38.20  2:34.81
Helensvale SC Inc 134 Tassell, Holly 2:41.85  2:41.72
Helensvale SC Inc 145 Erwin, Matilda 2:44.58  2:44.16
Toowoomba Grammar SC 126 Riddle, Elizabeth 2:55.70  3:02.53

 
Event 32  Boys 12 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Bond SC 211 Kamprad, Noah 2:03.42  2:02.40
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 172 Anderson, Cooper 2:18.10  2:10.14
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 163 Deschamps, Ethan 2:19.82  2:21.98
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 164 Grigor, Leny 2:24.91  2:01.78
Helensvale SC Inc 135 Green, Harrison 2:24.93  2:25.37
Woogaroo SC Inc 216 Kerr, Bradley 2:35.37  2:23.20

 
Event 34  Boys 12 & Over 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Somerset SC (Gold Coast) 161 Baxter, Danny 17:13.23  16:08.47
St Peters Western Asc Inc 152 Aldridge, Luke 18:31.63  18:30.55


